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InmateID Name Sex Race Time Incarcerated Location Classif
267250 ADAMS, LINDSEY F W 08:56:51 11/13/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E

POD
MED

267717 ADKINS, JADEN JULIUS M W 14:49:15 11/09/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

266610 AGUAYO, JONATHAN M L 08:09:49 09/30/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

222624 ARBIZU-PINEDA, IVAN ANTONIOM W 12:11:29 11/10/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

143764 BALTHAZOR, GENE RAY M W 17:41:00 10/20/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

237220 BANDA, LOUIS F M W 08:56:55 11/19/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

267257 BANKES, JERRY N M W 18:18:03 10/23/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

209439 BENTLEY, DEVON M M W 22:04:21 09/21/25 OOF-EMP EMP-- ELECTRONIC
MONITORING PROGRAM

MED

266633 BERNDT, LAURA HELLEN F W 08:14:55 10/02/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MIN

199933 BERNSTEEN, BRANDON LEE M W 09:02:45 08/13/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MED

147853 BILLMAN, HEIDI M F W 08:15:23 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

212714 BLOME, TAMARA M F W 00:24:01 05/25/20 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G
POD

MIN

266120 BOERNER, WAYLON C M W 08:35:05 10/01/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

24085 BOHM, MATTHEW R M W 11:06:52 12/18/24 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MIN

249650 BREDLAU, DOUGLAS LYNN M W 08:41:18 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

261901 BRUNKER, ANGELA M F W 09:08:52 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

55232 BUCKHOLZ, TAMARA LYNN F W 04:26:50 08/08/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

267248 BURK, BOBBIE JO F W 08:54:07 10/24/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MAX
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226643 CADENA, ERIK M W 08:30:20 11/05/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A

POD
MED

264168 CAMPBELL, TRUMEN LUROY M 08:21:49 09/03/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MIN

39712 CARLEY, DEREK SCOTT M W 14:52:40 08/20/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MIN

136743 CHAPEL, SCOTT LAURENCE M W 11:21:13 10/22/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

267467 CHAPMAN, SHANA A F W 08:35:15 10/31/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

160927 CISCA, JASMINE SKYE F B 07:53:01 08/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MAX

239262 CLARK, DANIEL RICHARD M W 13:01:05 11/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

156288 COOK, DERRIC EMIL M W 17:53:19 02/06/25 OOF-PRISPRIS-- WISCONSIN PRISON MED
245811 CRUZ, LUIS ANTONIO M L 15:31:08 10/16/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND C POD- 2C

POD
MAX

143978 CURLER, PHILLIP J M W 16:56:37 04/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

4559 DANKERT, TOBIAS LEE M W 17:57:53 11/05/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

12676 DAVIDSON, WILLIAM M B 18:56:31 11/01/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

65526 DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER ADAM M W 21:19:31 10/08/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

254111 DEY, TRENTON DOMINIC M W 17:05:56 08/21/24 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

27922 DOBBERSTEIN, TREAVER L M W 22:04:26 04/11/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

247888 DODGE, MATTHEW RAY M I 11:56:19 03/05/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MIN

265681 DONAHUE, JEREMY M W 08:12:21 08/27/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

267749 DREYER, WILLIAM M W 08:27:26 11/11/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

144665 DUXBURY, DOUGLAS ROBERT M W 03:46:40 10/26/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND D POD- 2D
POD

MAX

261388 EDER, VICTORIA MARIE F W 20:11:10 09/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

261167 EUBANKS, DONTE F M B 09:38:01 03/31/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED
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219759 FABIAN, WYATT E M W 10:20:45 10/03/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G

POD
MIN

112526 FLATOFF, CODEY DANIEL M W 08:25:49 10/01/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

182903 FRANZEN, AMANDA M F W 14:37:40 10/20/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

4802 FRITZ, COURTLAND DANIEL M W 14:22:26 11/19/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND B POD- 2B
POD

137436 FRITZ, LORRENDA ANN F W 13:13:50 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G
POD

262233 GAJEWSKI, KALLIE M F W 08:40:39 05/29/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

267469 GARCIA, MANUEL M W 20:38:47 10/30/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

2589 GARDNER, MARK THOMAS M W 19:48:53 08/28/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND MH-
MENTAL HEALTH POD

MAX

266509 GARDNER, SARAH JEAN F W 07:40:07 09/26/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

250454 GEIER, NASH RONALD M W 13:56:47 09/02/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

262047 GIBSON, HOWARD WALLACE M W 08:01:15 06/04/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

262006 GOMEZ CASTRO, LUIS GERMAN M W 16:29:43 05/01/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

261312 GRAY, CIERA CAROLYN F W 08:39:15 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

267256 GRAY, PARKER M W 18:34:33 10/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

251562 GRIEDL, ADAM LEE M W 16:57:20 09/02/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

160739 GRIMM, TODD E M W 15:31:27 09/02/25 OOF-WISOWISO-- WINNEBAGO CO
SHERIFF

249523 GUZMAN-FLORES, GUSTAVO M L 20:32:56 12/28/24 OOF-FDSOFDSO-- FOND DU LAC CO
SHERIFF

MIN

242544 GWINN, JENNIFER ANN F W 03:30:20 05/21/23 OOF-WISOWISO-- WINNEBAGO CO
SHERIFF

252519 HAACK, JAMES SUNDANCE M I 12:14:09 10/09/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

219761 HAGY, CALEB J M W 10:47:55 07/14/25 OOF-PRISPRIS-- WISCONSIN PRISON MED
231627 HANDRICK, JUTE THOMAS M W 08:03:54 10/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F

POD
MED

110864 HANSEN, JOSHUA KEITH M W 00:55:27 04/20/25 OOF-PRISPRIS-- WISCONSIN PRISON MIN
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195676 HARRIS, ARON KENDAL M B 15:15:16 05/27/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H

POD
MED

267747 HAVLOVICK, QUINTON M W 08:37:32 11/11/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

10330 HEDTKE, ARNOLD RICHARD M W 15:31:59 06/10/25 --- MED
168861 HERNANDEZ, WILLY M K 16:12:40 06/21/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E

POD
MIN

258337 HOLLIS, RODNEY KEITH M B 08:03:42 10/23/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

14887 HUEBNER, DARWIN L M W 16:03:32 05/14/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND D POD- 2D
POD

MIN

261179 HULL, BRITTANY ELIZABETH F W 08:14:25 04/01/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

262050 HUNT, MICHAEL MCCRADY M W 07:56:23 06/04/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

261147 JAMES, AUSTIN ALEXANDER M W 08:50:54 03/28/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

139670 JOHNSON, JHERI R M W 09:10:41 10/15/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

257292 JOSEPH, FAUDY M B 18:20:36 01/14/25 OOF-MENDMEND-- MENDOTA MENTAL
HEALTH

MED

221160 JUAREZLEON, VIANNEY
ALEJANDER

F W 09:55:55 11/13/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

266669 KIMMINS, GREGORY ALLEN M W 08:15:18 10/02/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

149203 KNUTSON, TYLER JAMES M W 00:56:44 10/18/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

62823 KOCH, KENDALL EDMUND M W 13:05:21 11/16/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

263933 KONG, CHEN M A 07:36:34 07/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

261266 KONG, KEEJ ROMAN M A 09:02:08 04/03/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MED

261265 KOSKEY, KENNETH GEORGE M W 09:17:06 04/03/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

267657 KOSTECKI, ANNA L F W 08:11:30 11/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MAX

248352 KOWALSKI, KEITH D M W 13:26:19 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

266513 KOZICKI, CODY MSRK M W 11:14:37 09/26/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED
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65748 KREIBICH, SHAWN ALLAN M W 01:33:57 09/02/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G

POD
MIN

263478 KUDEK, SCOTT K M W 09:04:54 06/18/25 OOF-OUSOOUSO-- OUTAGAMIE CO
SHERIFF

MIN

249108 KUTSKA, NICHOLAS J M W 15:54:07 07/02/25 OOF-WOSOWOSO-- WOOD CO SHERIFF MAX
95280 KVISTAD, BENJAMIN N M W 15:47:44 09/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H

POD
MIN

210628 LADECKI, VICKI M F W 14:18:20 09/04/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

196462 LAMBERT, RYAN M U 10:23:53 11/17/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND MH-
MENTAL HEALTH POD

5175 LARSEN, CHRISTOPHER L M W 02:05:22 03/11/21 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

267968 LARSEN, DANIKA R F B 05:54:14 11/20/25 JAIL-1ST FLOOR JAIL-- Receiving Cells
228630 LAVIOLETTE, KAYLA M F W 09:02:13 11/13/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G

POD
MIN

165787 LAZIC, DYLLON R M W 11:27:46 08/14/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MED

7945 LEAVITT, ERIC R M W 10:03:41 03/12/25 --- MED
168723 LEE, NHIA M A 09:56:01 03/31/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND C POD- 2C

POD
MED

239214 LEWIS, BRIAN JAMES M W 18:34:52 10/23/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

201210 LEWIS, CHRISTINA DENISE F B 08:05:36 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

266737 LOPEZ PEREZ, JAVIER JESUS M L 22:02:13 10/04/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MED

262044 MACLIN, WILLIAM ARTHUR M B 07:49:21 06/04/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

105873 MAGRUDER, RAYMOND JOHN M W 15:22:50 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

267692 MANTHIE, GREGORY RICHARD M W 10:26:54 11/10/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

184990 MANUEL, MICHAEL S M W 08:50:58 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

4521 MARKS, BRETT ALAN M W 10:57:26 10/20/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

41279 MARQUARDT, EDWARD N M W 16:32:04 10/22/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

174520 MARSH, JAMES LARRY M W 11:38:56 08/27/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED
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265682 MARTIN, ROY M W 07:26:38 08/27/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H

POD
MIN

227207 MATTHEWS, RAHIM ATTILA
MOHAMMED

M B 08:57:43 11/05/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

168040 MERRYFIELD, AUSTIN DANIEL M W 16:43:46 08/24/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MED

104289 MESSMAN, JESSICA F W 10:00:11 04/01/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

5491 MITCHELL, KEVIN M M W 19:18:35 11/22/24 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

110476 MITCHELL, ORRIS R M W 08:19:53 11/05/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

247109 MONTENEGROHERRERA,
NESTOR GAMALIEL

M L 14:38:28 08/21/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND C POD- 2C
POD

MED

266630 MOUA, MOUA M A 07:24:17 10/02/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MIN

258482 MUNS, JAMES R M W 09:49:25 12/23/24 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

263909 NASH, JAMES LEE M W 08:29:19 09/11/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MIN

82952 NELSON, JOHN RICHARD
STEVEN

M W 08:29:43 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

184943 NEUMAN, HEATHER LEE F W 23:48:56 09/10/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

244572 NUNEZ GUTIERREZ, NELSON
GEOVANNI

M L 18:51:22 10/08/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

37781 OCHOA, CHRISTOPHER S M W 16:24:13 10/21/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

266373 OLIVAREZ, JOSEPH WILLIAM M W 08:19:29 09/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND A POD- 2A
POD

MIN

267746 ORTEGA, DEBORA F N 08:06:38 11/11/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G
POD

MIN

263207 OSHKESHEQUOAM, DAVID J M I 18:52:26 06/09/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

199178 OWEN, PAULA ELIZABETH F W 12:04:56 10/22/25 OOF-EMP EMP-- ELECTRONIC
MONITORING PROGRAM

MIN

267251 PAULUS, HALEY JO F W 08:49:47 10/24/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

18107 PECHA, GENE ROBERT M W 22:07:18 03/22/22 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

93589 PETERSON, ZACHARY J M W 17:09:20 05/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND D POD- 2D
POD

MAX
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266820 PFEIL, DERECK M W 10:57:50 10/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A

POD
MIN

166638 PHILLIPS, MASON QUINN M W 16:50:40 05/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

241987 PIANTEK, GABRIEL CAYDEN
YASVAK

M W 16:12:22 09/15/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MIN

254406 PLASTER, JARED A M W 08:07:47 09/11/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MIN

148621 POBLITZ, ALAN MICHAEL M W 08:23:26 09/03/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND G POD- 2G
POD

MED

89814 POETSCH, ALEX M W 09:36:49 10/15/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

186968 POLIFKA, MATTHEW JOSEPH M W 20:27:07 12/19/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MED

4972 POMERENKE, MICHAEL WAYNE M W 20:45:00 05/24/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MIN

158284 PORCARO, DANIEL L M W 08:58:36 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

251890 POTTER, TAKOTA ANDREW M W 18:19:34 05/26/25 OOF-OUSOOUSO-- OUTAGAMIE CO
SHERIFF

MED

30176 POWELL, TIMOTHY PAUL M W 07:54:02 08/29/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

267809 PRICE, YOLANDA F W 08:30:36 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

239916 RAAB, KAITLIN A F W 08:19:53 09/23/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

14018 RAHN, DARRIAN RAY M W 07:16:19 06/19/23 --- MED
258294 RANDOLPH, MARCES

LEQUAMAY
M B 15:01:27 05/07/25 ---

252795 RATH, ARISTON D M W 15:10:01 10/21/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

267255 ROBINSON, JUSTIN JAMES M W 18:35:24 10/23/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

200964 ROBINSON, KELLY FRANK M W 08:33:46 09/19/25 OOF-OUSOOUSO-- OUTAGAMIE CO
SHERIFF

MED

263712 RODRIQUEZ ESCOBAR,
SALVADOR

M U 08:55:53 08/20/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

20676 ROE, ALISON CRISTY F W 15:59:23 10/27/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

189301 ROZMENOSKI, HOLDEN GERARDM W 08:38:07 11/19/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED
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185192 SALTER, BLAIK DENNIS M W 13:45:17 11/17/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A

POD
MED

51286 SANDERFOOT, AMIE LYNN F W 15:40:32 11/19/25 JAIL-1ST FLOOR JAIL-- Receiving Cells MED
267195 SCHERWINSKI, NATHAN S M W 15:04:36 10/21/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B

POD
MED

173056 SCHUELER, COLLIN DAVID M W 07:58:08 10/14/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND C POD- 2C
POD

MAX

7067 SCOTTO, CHRISTOPHER AJ M W 17:50:32 10/05/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

179620 SHANNON, ELIAS QUINN M W 08:18:26 11/11/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

245441 SHERROD, MARVIN A M B 17:32:06 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

89834 SHULFER, JOHN L M W 14:51:04 07/25/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND C POD- 2C
POD

MAX

114210 SIMONIS, JAREDT E M W 08:33:12 09/03/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD B POD- 3B
POD

MED

209114 SMITH, DYSHUAN ATAVIA M B 16:15:43 07/10/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND D POD- 2D
POD

MAX

5839 SMITH, JEREMY M M W 07:58:43 10/01/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

201146 SMITH, MELISSA MARY F W 10:48:48 07/21/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

267947 SMITH, VERNON M I 12:10:12 11/19/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

214764 SOIK, THOMAS A M W 08:49:55 11/11/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MED

258296 SOLOMON, CURTIS GIRON M B 14:51:36 05/07/25 OOF-DGSODGSO-- DODGE CO SHERIFF
266122 STRACHE, COREY ROMAN M W 20:29:06 09/10/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C

POD
MIN

267662 SUMMERS, CARLOS M 08:46:15 11/07/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

144243 SWORTZ, TRENTON ANDREW M W 11:10:12 09/25/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

225765 SZERLONG, SCOTT EDWARD M W 14:09:40 09/23/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED

267806 THEILIG-JOHNSON, CHRISTINA
N

F W 08:57:49 11/13/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G
POD

MIN

244062 THOMPSON, VALERIE MELISSA F W 14:48:28 10/31/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD E POD- 3E
POD

MED

35936 TIEGS, KYLE JEFFREY M W 14:20:16 06/29/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN



Current Inmate List, by Name Page 9 of 10

rpjlcil.x2 11/20/25 08:00:02

InmateID Name Sex Race Time Incarcerated Location Classif
200160 TODY, ASHTON RAY M W 23:53:43 09/06/25 OOF-OZSOOZSO-- OZAUKEE CO

SHERIFF
MED

174826 TRELKASANKEY, DUSTIN ALAN M W 09:20:42 11/05/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

253523 TRICE, GABRIEL BROCK M W 06:42:15 07/11/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

267277 TURNER, EUGENE J M W 09:17:35 10/24/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

208707 UTTECH, JUSTIN L M W 22:00:00 06/22/24 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MAX

254341 VANDENBUSH, KARMIN ROSE F W 10:40:35 08/04/24 OOF-BRSOBRSO-- BROWN CO SHERIFF MIN
73525 VANSCHYNDEL, ROBERT J M W 08:11:09 07/22/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H

POD
MED

261125 VUE, NENG M A 11:25:37 03/27/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

266137 WALLIN, ADAMMICHAEL M W 08:01:29 09/12/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

206093 WASANO, JACOB KIYOSHI M A 10:37:42 11/21/23 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND H POD- 2H
POD

MIN

250735 WASHBURN, LINDSAY M F W 08:53:53 10/24/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MED

100754 WAYERSKI, VINCENT P M W 03:05:00 12/01/24 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

267249 WEGNER, SUJATA F A 08:32:03 10/24/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD G POD- 3G
POD

MIN

267811 WEILER, YVONNE F W 08:50:54 11/14/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD H POD- 3H
POD

MIN

233328 WHITING, RANDOLPH JOSEPH M W 16:07:07 11/12/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND E POD- 2E
POD

MIN

267093 WILSON, ELUSTER E M B 09:35:01 10/17/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD C POD- 3C
POD

MED

266508 WIRKUS, JOSEPH DANIEL M W 07:55:58 09/26/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F
POD

MIN

77031 WRIGHT, NADINE ANN F W 23:34:20 05/15/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD F POD- 3F
POD

MIN

25114 WYANT, ALLEN DELBERT M W 13:37:49 02/28/24 --- MAX
261168 XIONG, LEE M A 09:29:15 03/31/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D

POD
MED

266504 YANG, NOU ONG M A 08:22:04 09/26/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD A POD- 3A
POD

MED

266663 YANG, XAO M A 07:25:39 10/02/25 JAIL-3RD FLOOR JAIL-3RD D POD- 3D
POD

MED
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29718 YOUNG, MATTHEW A M W 18:56:21 09/29/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND F POD- 2F

POD
MIN

243795 ZAMORA, JESSE M W 07:14:07 08/27/25 JAIL-2ND FLOOR JAIL-2ND A POD- 2A
POD

MIN

Total Housed Inmates:   192


